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Celt Journal <celtjournal@gmail.com> Wed, Dec 26, 2018 at 9:41 AM
To: Hamzah Puadi Ilyas <hamzahpuadi@uhamka.ac.id>
Cc: Michael Jonathan <michaeljonathan067@gmail.com>

Dear Dr. Hamzah P. Ilyas,
Congratulations! Due to some technicalities with a previous author, we are happy to decide that your 'waiting list article'
will be relocated to our December 2018 issue.
Please transfer the amount of Fast Track review of Rp 1.500.000 to our bank account.
Please also fill in some of the missing details based on our reviewers' comments attached.
We hope to have your speedy cooperation within TWO days from today.
Thank you,
Ekawati

Celt Journal
Office: English Department,
Faculty of Language and Arts,
Soegijapranata Catholic University,
Jl. Pawiyatan Luhur IV/1 , Bendan Dhuwur,
Semarang - INDONESIA
Phone: +62248441555 ext. 1709, 1705
email: celtjournal@gmail.com
Website: http://www.journalcelt.com/

On Fri, Dec 21, 2018 at 2:02 PM Celt Journal <celtjournal@gmail.com> wrote:
Yes, you may. Hopefully by that time we can release the info on when your article will be published.
Thank you.

On Fri, Dec 21, 2018, 13:59 Hamzah Puadi Ilyas <hamzahpuadi@uhamka.ac.id> wrote:
Dear Ms Ekawati,
I'd like to confirm the publication and agree to be inserted in the waiting list. Please find attached the declaration
form. Unfortunately I cannot do payment until December 25, 2018 since I have no access to ATM and internet during
campus holiday. Is it possible for me to pay on December 26, 2018? and I'll soon send the scanned proof of the
payment if it is possible.

Thank you.
Kind regards
Hamzah Puadi Ilyas

On Thu, Dec 20, 2018 at 9:45 AM Celt Journal <celtjournal@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Dr. Hamzah P. Ilyas,
Normally, articles will need one year within the system before we go ahead and find a reviewer to read and
comment on. Please see the notes within the publication process in our system. This is the reason why you are
seeing the information, which states "in review" but could not download your own article in full.
We are currently preparing the publication of December 2018 with a list of authors to confirm on the publication
within three days from today. If there is an author that does not confirm within the time frame that we are asking
for, your article will be listed as one of those to replace. If you agree to be inserted in the waiting list, then we ask
your agreement to go for a "Fast Track Review" process. The publication fee for this process is Rp 1.500.000 Please
fill in the attached declaration form for us to process either for the December 2018 (with the conditions as stated
above) or July 2019 at the quickest.
Thank you for contacting us.
Yours,
Ekawati

Celt Journal
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Office: English Department,
Faculty of Language and Arts,
Soegijapranata Catholic University,
Jl. Pawiyatan Luhur IV/1 , Bendan Dhuwur,
Semarang - INDONESIA
Phone: +62248441555 ext. 1709, 1705
email: celtjournal@gmail.com
Website: http://www.journalcelt.com/

On Wed, Dec 19, 2018 at 4:20 PM Hamzah Puadi Ilyas <hamzahpuadi@uhamka.ac.id> wrote:
Dear the editors,
More than a year ago I submitted an article titled "The Quest for Critical Thinking Framework in ELT." I noticed
the article appeared in Vol 18 No 2: 2018 (in process) without the downloadable-PDF file; however, I no longer
find the article in the volume. 

I'd like to have your information whether CELT cancels the publication of the article in the volume or rejects the
article.

Thank you very much

Best regards
Hamzah Puadi Ilyas, PhD    

--
Hamzah Puadi Ilyas, PhD
Lecturer, English Education Department, Graduate School
University of Muhammadiyah Prof. DR. HAMKA (UHAMKA), Jakarta, Indonesia

--
Hamzah Puadi Ilyas, PhD
Lecturer, English Education Department, Graduate School
University of Muhammadiyah Prof. DR. HAMKA (UHAMKA), Jakarta, Indonesia

3 attachments
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Hamzah Puadi Ilyas <hamzahpuadi@uhamka.ac.id> Wed, Dec 26, 2018 at 12:17 PM
To: Celt Journal <celtjournal@gmail.com>

Dear Ms Ekawati,
Please find attached the receipt of payment. With regard to the response to the reviewers' comments, I hope I can submit
this evening or at least tomorrow morning.

Thank you
Best wishes
Hamzah  
[Quoted text hidden]

CELT.pdf
70K
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